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L afayette (Indiana, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Trace 12 (CONDO)

Auction Opens. Wed, May 27 6:00pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0004
0006
0007
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

Title

Purdue University Black & Gold Chairs
Tall Lamp

Umbrella Stand

Authentic Chinese Gong

Elephant Table

Blue White Gold-trimmed Bowl.
Hitchcock 2-tiered Corner Table
O'Hearn Washstand

Game Table and Chairs

Ceramic Singapore Table and Chairs
Hitchcock Table and 2 Chairs
Marble Pastry Board And Lazy Susan
Hand-painted Full Dinner Set

Table Linen Assortment

Glass Dishes

Foo Dogs Set

Miscellaneous Items w/ Ceramic Horse from
Hong Kong

Miscellaneous Glassware

Royal China Plate, Pope Paul Il Plate
Miscellaneous Items Including Kinkade Print
Decorative Miniatures

15 Piece Glassware Set

Bowls

Small Plates

Miscellaneous Bowls

Serving Dishes And Soup Spoons
Decorative Glassware

Hitchcock Secretary Desk

Hitchcock - Tall Hutch With Storage
"Limited Edition" Hitchcock Chair Company
Holiday Assortment
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jun 11 12:00pm CT

Lot

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0048
0050
0051

0052

0054
0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

0066
0067

Title

Assorted Dining Ware

Holiday Decorations

Wood And Brass Korean Cabinet
Stainless Steel Silverware Set
Wooden Tea Set

12 Days Of Christmas Glass Set
Chinese Figurines

3D Wall Art (set of 2)

Chinese Wall Art

Chinese Mountain Scene Wall Art
Chinese Garden Theme Wall Art
Floral Wall Art Painted By Owner
Wall Plague Set

AreaRug - Replica of Queen Elizabeth |1 25th
Anniversary Coronation

Hitchcock Blackberry River Blanket Chest by
Hitchcock Chair Company

Chinese Wall Fan

O'Hearn Hanging wall desk

Drawing Of Raffles Hotel Singapore

Photo Of Chinese Ship in Hong Kong harbor

Hitchcock "Ashley Child's Rocker" by
Hitchcock Chair Company

Ceramic Dragon Piece
Upholstered Chair
Wooden Decorative Set
Wall Art, Dragon Boats
End Tables

Sewing Table

Hitchcock "Aldrick Side Chair" by Hitchcock
Chair Company

Wooden Armchair
Folding Table
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Lot Title

0068 Plaid Upholstered Chair
0069 Pitcher/Candlesticks
0070 Kawai Electronic Organ

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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